
Product datasheet
Specifications

cable gland entry - M20 x 1.5 - for
limit switch - plastic body
Local distributor code: 389971180    ZCPEP20

EAN Code : 3389110192315

Main
Product or component type Cable gland

Accessory / separate part
category

Connection accessories

Device presentation Basic element

Complementary
Cable entry 1 entry tapped for M20 x 1.5 cable gland

Product compatibility XCKP

Associated body ZCP21
ZCP25
ZCP26
ZCP27
ZCP28
ZCP29
ZCP31
ZCP35
ZCP37
ZCP39

Material Plastic

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE

Number of Units in Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 2.5 cm

Package 1 Width 2.5 cm

Package 1 Length 2.7 cm

Package 1 Weight 11.0 g

Unit Type of Package 2 S01

Number of Units in Package 2 50

Package 2 Height 15.0 cm

Package 2 Width 15.0 cm

Package 2 Length 40.0 cm

Package 2 Weight 901.0 g
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Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product

REACh Regulation REACh Declaration

EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
EU RoHS Declaration

Mercury free Yes

RoHS exemption information Yes

Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile

Circularity Profile End of Life Information

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Recommended replacement(s)
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=ZCPEP20_REACH_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ZCPEP20_REACH_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ZCPEP20_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ZCPEP20_ROHS_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=ZCPEP20_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ZCPEP20_ROHS_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110606EN
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Circularity+Profile&p_Doc_Ref=ENVEOLI110603EN

